TM
Main Features
2  FA N
S P E E D S
AU TO  FA N
O P E R AT I O N
AU TO
R E STA R T
S L E E P
M O D E
L E D
L I G H T I N G
E A SY
I N STA L L AT I O N
FACC12SA-BL
Single Zone Controller for
Furrion Chill Air Conditioner System
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : 1-800-789-3341
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks and Furrion Access™ is a trademark licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2007-2021 Furrion Ltd.
For Patent Info: www.furrion.com/pages/patents
FACC12SA-BL V2.0
Specifications
Input Power AC 115V and DC 12V
Frequency 60Hz
Compressor & Condenser Fan AC 115V/20A
3 Evaporator Fan Motor Relay AC 115V/5A
Temperature Range 60°F to 86°F (16°C to 30°C)
Dimensions and Weight
Product Dimensions
(W x H x D)
12 x 31/8 x 23/4"
(303 x 79 x 70mm)
Net Weight (lbs/kg) 1.04 / 0.47
3
1 /
8"
79
 m
m
2
1 /
2"
64
 m
m
12"
303 mm
5 1/2"
139 mm
2
3 /
4"
70
 m
m
1 3/8"
35 mm
1/2"
13 mm